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Sheboygan Yacht Club

2019 PHRF Racing Schedule

Event
Wednesday Night Racing
Governor’s Cup Series
Hika Bay Full Crew Race
Oostburg 2-Handed Race
Larson Trophy Series
Hika Bay 2-Handed
Oostburg Full Crew Race
Sheboygan to Manitowoc
Manitowoc to Sheboygan
Sheboygan to Port Race

Last Chance Series

Date
May 29 - September 11
June 8
June 15
June 29
July 6
July 20
August 3
August 17
August 18
August 30

September 7

Time of first warning

1800
1200
1200
1100
1200
1100
1200
1100
1000
1700
1200



