

Sheboygan Yacht Club

2019 PHRF Racing Schedule

Event	Date	Time of first warning
Wednesday Night Racing	May 29 - September 11	1800
Governor's Cup Series	June 8	1200
Hika Bay Full Crew Race	June 15	1200
Oostburg 2-Handed Race	June 29	1100
Larson Trophy Series	July 6	1200
Hika Bay 2-Handed	July 20	1100
Oostburg Full Crew Race	August 3	1200
Sheboygan to Manitowoc	August 17	1100
Manitowoc to Sheboygan	August 18	1000
Sheboygan to Port Race	August 30	1700
Last Chance Series	September 7	1200